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2023 - 2024 School Calendar 

 

Tues. Jul. 25 

Mon. Jul. 24 

 

TBD 

Ms. Bindu’s Parent Orientation - (Brown Rd. campus) – 5:30pm 

Ms. Reggie’s & Ms. Emilia Parent Orientation - (N. Gilbert Rd. campus) – 5:30pm 

 

Upper Elementary Parent Orientation - (Brown Rd. campus) 

Lower Elementary Parent Orientation - (Brown Rd. campus) 

Thurs. Aug. 3 First day of school 

Fri. Aug. 25 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Mon. Sept. 4 No school - Labor Day 

Fri. Sept. 22 Back to School Ice Cream Float Social @6:00pm 

Fri. Sept. 29 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Oct. 9-10 No school - Parent/Teacher Conferences 

Oct. 9-13 No school - Fall Break 

Sat. Oct. 21  MIS Cultural Potluck @5:30pm 

Fri. Oct. 27 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Fri. Oct. 27 In-School Fall Festival 

Sat. Nov. 4 Veterans’ Honor Dinner 

Fri. Nov. 10 No school - Veterans’ Day 

Nov. 13 – Nov. 17 Classroom Transitions (Primary & Elementary) 

Tue. Nov. 21 In-School Thanksgiving Feast 

Nov. 22 - Nov. 24 No School - Thanksgiving break 

Thurs. Dec. 21 Holiday program 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (No Daycare) 

Dec. 22 – Jan. 5 No school - Winter Break 

Mon. Jan. 8 No School - Professional Learning Day for Staff 

Tue. Jan. 9 School resumes 

Mon. Jan. 15 No school - Martin Luther King Jr. / Civil Rights Day - Parade 

TBD Show Me Night 

Fri. Jan. 26 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Mon. Feb. 19 No school - Presidents’ Day 

Spring / TBD Stepping Stones Day  

Fri. Feb. 23 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Tue. Mar. 12, Wed. Mar. 13 Picture Day 

Mar. 18-22 No school - Spring Break 

TBD Annual Fundraising Program 

Fri. Mar. 29 No school – Spring Holiday 

Fri. Apr. 5 No school - Parent/Teacher Conferences (in-service staff half-day) 

Fri. Apr. 12 Makeup Day – School Pictures 

Fri. Apr. 26 Half-day 12:00 pm dismissal - teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

Thurs. May 23 Last day of school 12:00 pm dismissal- teacher meetings (daycare for extended care only) 

**This calendar is not final and is subject to change. 

http://www.montessori-intl.org/

